



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

268721

TICKET NUMBER 46908
LOCATION El Dorado KS
FOREMAN Fuzzy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-2-14	6940	Geuber 3-3D	3	15	15E	Brown
CUSTOMER		Sabella		TRUCK #		DRIVER
Mailing Address		W-330		446		Josh
CITY		E. Chicago		681		Bill
STATE		ZIP CODE		491		Dustin

JOB TYPE 2-slug-12' HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2714 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 17#
 CASING DEPTH 2715' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.5 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 3821
 DISPLACEMENT 62.1 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE DUC @ 1712

REMARKS: Safety meeting on C+G #1 float equip cont 1-3-5-24-26
Baskets Top of 24-26-38-49 DUC #25 Rig up and circulate 1hr. Pump
SBK water mix 125sks class A 29gal, 29cc, 5th Polysol. Wash pump
and lines. Drop plug and displace 62 BBLs Lift - 650' land - 1200'
Drop PU Bomb open tool @ 1100'. Circ 2 hrs.

Thanks Fuzzy & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	100 miles	MILEAGE	4.20	420.00
5407A	6 Tons	Ton mileage Delivery	141	846.00
11045	125sks	Class A	15.20	1902.50
1118B	375#	Bardomite	.22	82.50
1102	200#	Calcium Chloride	.78	156.00
1100R	625#	Pol-seal	.46	287.50
4130	5	5 1/2 - centralizers	50.40	252.00
4104	1	5 1/2 - Basket	240.00	240.00
4159	1	5 1/2 - AFU Float shoe	361.00	361.00
		subtotal		5693.00
		Sales Tax		255.66
		Total		5948.66

completed

SALES TAX
ESTIMATED
TOTAL

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Colton TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC.

268722

TICKET NUMBER 46909

LOCATION El Dorado

FOREMAN Fuz24

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

125

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6.2.14	6460	Garber 3-20	3	15	15E	Brown

CUSTOMER Running Force Petroleum		Sabbath W. 330 E. Chicago		TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS		100-1126 5th		446	Josh		
CITY		STATE		ZIP CODE			
				491	Dogbin		

JOB TYPE <u>2-stage-2nd</u>	HOLE SIZE <u>77/8</u>	HOLE DEPTH <u>2714'</u>	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>5 1/2 17#</u>
CASING DEPTH <u>2715'</u>	DRILL PIPE _____	TUBING _____	OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT <u>10.8 #</u>	SLURRY VOL _____	WATER gal/sk _____	CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
DISPLACEMENT <u>39.7</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI _____	MIX PSI _____	RATE <u>DU @ 1712</u>

REMARKS: Safety meeting on C&G #1. Pump 5 BBL water. Mix 309KS 2H mix 2205KS 60/40 seal 270cc w/6# seal w/12# seal. Wash pump and lines. Drop plus and displace 40 BBL. 500# Lost close DU Tool @ 1300'. Cement did circulate approx 15 BBL to pit.

Thanks Fuz24 & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00	
5406	100 miles	MILEAGE	4.20	W/C	
5407A	11.75 ton	Ton mileage Delivery	141.00	1656.75	
1131	250 SKS	60/40 pos	13.18	3295.00	
118B	2000 #	Bentrite	.22	440.00	
1102	450 #	Calcium Chloride	.78	351.00	
1107	75 #	Cl-seal	2.47	185.25	
110A	1500 #	Kol-seal	.46	690.00	
4277	1	5 1/2 - DU Tool	3381.00	3381.00	
4104	3	5 1/2 - cement Baskets	240.00	720.00	
				subtotal	11804.00
				sales tax	693.27
				Total	12497.27
				SALES TAX ESTIMATED TOTAL	

✓ completed

RAVIN 3737
AUTHORIZATION Cotton TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for